
February 8—March 26, 2022

EMPOWERMENT
EXPLOITATION

CULTURAL CENTER OF CAPE COD presents...
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Public opening event:
Friday, February 11, 5–8pm 



BYSTANDER INTERVENTION
WORKSHOP
Deirdre ‘deer’ Sullivan & Chris Morin
Wednesday, February 16

HEALING THROUGH CREATIVE 
EXPRESSION
Katia DaCuma & Deirdre ‘deer’ Sullivan
Wednesday, February 23

COMMUNITY PREVENTION
STRATEGIES
Chris & Carolyn 
Wednesday, March 2

FILM SCREENING  OF ROLL RED ROLL
Followed by a post-film discussion
Wednesday, March 9

BUILDING RESILIENCE & 
RESISTANCE TO HYPERSEXUALIZED 
MEDIA & PORN WORKSHOP
Deirdre ‘deer’ Sullivan & Bob Ravenelle
Wednesday, March 16

ENOUGH ABUSE WORKSHOP – 
CHILD SEXUAL ABUSE PREVENTION
Chris Morin & Beverly Costa-Ciavola
Wednesday, March 23

WHITE RIBBON DAY
Bob Ravenelle
Thursday, March 24

WRITING THE STORIES OF YOUR LIFE
Kathy Budreski 
Four Wednesdays, beginning February 9

GIRLFRIENDS NIGHT OUT COOKING 
CLASS
Joe Cizynski
Wednesday, February 9

LIVE MUSIC!
Afro-Pop & Moz-Jazz Artist Albino Mbie 
Saturday, February 12

L-O-V-E: A TRIBUTE TO NAT KING 
COLE 
Robbie Pate 
Sunday, February 13

THE MUSIC OF WHITNEY HOUSTON
Mike Flanagan & Sheree Marcelle 
Friday, February 18

LIVE MUSIC!
Qya Cristál & the Bart Weisman Trio 
Saturday, February 19

INDIE-FOLK SINGER-SONGWRITER 
Liz Longley
Sunday, February 20

LIVE MUSIC!
Wayne Naus & the Art Ensemble of 
Cape Cod
Saturday, February 26

BACK TO THE GARDEN – A JONI 
MITCHELL TRIBUTE
Dawna Hammers 
Sunday, February 27

MEXO-AMERICANA FOLK BAND
David Wax Museum
Friday, March 4

REAL JAZZ IN THE MOMENT
Greg Abate Jazz Quartet
Saturday, March 5

LIVE MUSIC!
Naomi Westwater & Hawthorn
Saturday, March 12

TELLING THEIR LOVE STORY
Ayla Brown & Rob Bellamy
Sunday, March 13

A NIGHT OF INCLUSION
The Kalliope Reed Quintet
Saturday, March 19

MOTHER/DAUGHTER CLAY 
WORKSHOP
Traci Noon
Saturday, March 26

WOMEN TURNING WOOD
Four members of Women in Turning
Wednesday, March 30

INDEPENDENCE 
HOUSE
PROGRAMMING

CULTURAL
CENTER
PROGRAMMING

For full details, go to –
www.cultural-center.org


